PATCHBREX

Tech Specs




patchbox.one / 8RU /
Cat.6a

PATCHBOX® is the most innovative cabling system for network
racks ever. The patchbox.one / 8RU with Cat.éa cables consists of
a Frame, the Patchcatch — our ORU cable manager — and 24 Cable
Cassettes with retractable flat cables inside. The cables are 0.8m
long and cover up to 8RU - ideal for small wall cabinets. You can
decide between UTP and STP shielding and eight different cable
colours for better overview.

Years of

E U Product

Warranty

6 x Patchcatch 2 x /dev/mount incl. Hex Nuts

1x Frame 24 x Cassette



Technical Information

STP Cable

Flat Cat.6a U/FTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz,

AWG36,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE (802.3af), RoHS compliant

UTP Cable

Flat Cat.6a U/UTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz,

AWG30, 100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE++ (802.3bt, Type 3 (60 W)), RoHS compliant

Connector Cat.6a

RJ45 shielded plug, pins gold plated, snagless booted

Cable Length
0.8 m /2.6 ft cover 8RU

Frame
RALP005 powder coated steel

Cassette Profiles
ABS and RAL9001

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 481.5mm /19 in
Depth: 365 mm /14.37 in
Height: 44 mm /173 in

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% - 90%

Gross Weight
6.7kg /14.77 lbs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 587 mm Height: 55 mm Depth: 557 mm | Width: 23.11in Height: 2.16 in Depth: 2192 in

Custom Tariff Number
85444210




patchbox.one / 30RU /
Cat.6a

PATCHBOX® is the most innovative cabling system for network
racks ever. The patchbox.one / 30RU with Cat.é6a cables consists of
a Frame, Mounting Rails, the Patchcatch — our ORU cable manag-
er —and 24 Cable Cassettes with retractable flat cables inside.
The cables are 1.8m long and cover up to 30RU. You can decide
between UTP and STP shielding and eight different cable colours
for better overview.

-IO Years of E U Made
Warranty Product

6 x Patchcatch 2 x Mounting Rails incl. Hex Nuts

1x Frame 24 x Cassette



Technical Information

STP Cable

Flat Cat.6a U/FTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz,

AWG36,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE (802.3af), RoHS compliant

UTP Cable

Flat Cat.6a U/UTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz,

AWG30, 100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE++ (802.3bt, Type 3 (60 W)), RoHS compliant

Connector Cat.6a

RJ45 shielded plug, pins gold plated, snagless booted

Cable Length
1.8 m/ 6 ft cover 30RU

Frame
RALP005 powder coated steel

Cassette Profiles
ABS and RAL9001

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 4815 mm /19 in
Depth: 600 mm /23.62in
Height: 44 mm /173 in

Mounting Rails
Steel and RAL9005

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% - 90%

Gross Weight
856 kg /18.87 Ibs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 799 mm Height: 55 mm Depth: 587 mm | Width: 31.45 in Height: 2.16 in Depth: 23.11in

Custom Tariff Number
85444210




patchbox.one / 30RU /
Fiber Optic

PATCHBOX is the most innovative cabling system for network racks
ever. The patchbox.one / 30RU with Fiber Optic cables consists of a
Frame, Mounting Rails, the Patchcatch — our ORU cable manager —
and 24 Cable Cassettes with retractable cables inside. The cables
are 1.8m long and cover up to 30RU. You can decide between OS2
and OM4 and LC-LC and LC-SC connectors.

-IO Years of
Warranty

6 x Patchcatch 2 x Mounting Rails incl. Hex Nuts

1x Frame 24 x Cassette



Technical Information LC-LC

02 Cable Mounting Rails
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant Steel and RAL9005

OM4 Cable Operating Temperature Range
OM4 RBS 50p/125y, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant -20°C - 60°C

Connector Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex 10% — 90%

Cable Length Gross Weight
1.8 m/ 6 ft cover 30RU 856 kg /18.87 Ibs

Frame Packaging Dimensions
RAL9005 powder coated steel Width: 799 mm Height: 55 mm Depth: 587 mm | Width: 31.45 in Height: 2.16 in Depth: 23.11in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85447000

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 481.5mm /19 in
Depth: 600 mm /23.62in
Height: 44 mm /173 in




Technical Information LC-SC

02 Cable
OS2 RBS 9p/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant

OM4 Cable
OM4 RBS 50u/125p, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant

Connector
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex

Cable Length
1.8 m / 6 ft cover 30RU

Frame

RAL9005 powder coated steel

Cassette Profiles
ABS and RAL9001

Plastic Parts
Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 4815 mm /19 in
Depth: 600 mm /23,62 in
Height: 44 mm /1,73 in

Mounting Rails
Steel and RAL9005

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% — 90%

Gross Weight
8.56 kg /18.87 Ibs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 799 mm Height: 55 mm Depth: 587 mm | Width: 31.45 in Height: 2.16 in Depth: 23.11in

HS-Code
854 470




patchbox.one / Frame

To build your own patchbox.one, you first need a Frame. It offers
space for 24 Cable Cassettes, which can be easily replaced within
seconds. You can choose from a range of cable types, cable colors,
and connector types. The Frame is easily and quickly mounted and
can be filled with different Cable Cassettes or Blind Panels to cover
any unoccupied slots, making it completely modular.

Items included

M

6 x Patchcatch 2 x /dev/mount incl. Hex Nuts

2 x Mounting Rails incl. Hex Nuts 1x Frame




Technical Information

Frame
RAL9005 powder coated steel

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Gross Weight
2.65kg /5.84 Ibs

Mounting Rails
Steel and RAL9005

Width: 481 mm /18.93 in
Depth: 240 mm / 9.44 in
Height: 50 mm /196 in

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% - 90%

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 520 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 250 mm | Width: 20.47 in Height: 196 in Depth: 9.84 in

Custom Tariff Number
85447000

Height

N\



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 8RU / Cat.6a

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The flat Cat.6a cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette /8RU is 0.8m long and covers up to 8RU. You can decide
between UTP and STP shielding and eight different cable colours
for better overview.

'IO Years of
Warranty

1x Cassette



Technical Information

STP Cable Operating Temperature Range
Flat Cat.6a U/FTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, -20°C - 60°C
AWG36,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE (802.3af), RoHS compliant

UTP Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
Flat Cat.6a U/UTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, 10% — 90%
AWG30,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE++ (802.3bt, Type 3 (60 W)), RoHS compliant

Connector Cat.6a Gross Weight
RJ45 shielded plug, pins gold plated, snagless booted 0.2kg/0.44 Ibs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
0.8 m /2.6 ft cover 8RU Width: 433 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 28 mm | Width: 17.04 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 110 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85444210

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in
Depth: 365 mm /14.37 in

/gy, %

Height

AN



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 8RU /
Fiber Optic

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The Fiber Optic cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette / 8RU is 0.8m long and covers up to 8RU. You can decide
between OS2 and OM4 and LC-LC and LC-SC connectors.

Years of E U
Warranty Product

1x Cassette



Technical Information LC-LC

OS2 Cable Operating Temperature Range
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.83, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant -20°C - 60°C

OM4 Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
OM4 RBS 50p/125y, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant 10% - 90%

Connector Gross Weight
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex 0.22 kg /0.48 Ibs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
0.8 m /2.6 ft cover 8RU Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 2712 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 1.85 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85447000

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in
Depth: 365 mm /14.37 in

%,

Height



Technical Information LC-SC

0S2 Cable
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant

OM4 Cable
OM4 RBS 50u/125y, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant

Connector
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex

Cable Length
0.8 m /2.6 ft cover 8RU

Cassette Profiles
ABS and RAL9001

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in
Depth: 365 mm /14.37 in

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% - 90%

Gross Weight
0.22kg/0.48 lbs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 2712 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 1.85 in

Custom Tariff Number
85447000

%,

Height



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 30RU /
Cat.b6a

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The flat Cat.é6a cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette /30RU is 1.8m long and covers up to 30RU. You can decide
between UTP and STP shielding and eight different cable colours
for better overview.

-IO Years of E U
Warranty Product

1x Cassette



Technical Information

STP Cable Operating Temperature Range
Flat Cat.6a U/FTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, -20°C - 60°C
AWG36,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE (802.3af), RoHS compliant

UTP Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
Flat Cat.6a U/UTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, 10% — 90%
AWG30,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE++ (802.3bt, Type 3 (60 W)), RoHS compliant

Connector Cat.6a Gross Weight
RJ45 shielded plug, pins gold plated, snagless booted 0.28 kg / 0.611bs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
1.8 m / 6 ft cover 30RU Width: 668 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 28 mm | Width: 26.29 in Height: 196 in Depth: 110 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85444210

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in b,

. 5 /QI’
Depth: 600 mm / 23.62 in ~ )

Height

o



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 30RU /

Fiber Optic

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The Fiber Optic cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette /30RU is 1.8m long and covers up to 30RU. You can decide
between OS2 and OM4 and LC-LC and LC-SC connectors.

-I O Years of
Warranty

24 x Cassette



Technical Information LC-LC

OS2 Cable Operating Temperature Range
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant -20°C - 60°C

OM4 Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
OM4 RBS 50u/125y, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant 10% - 90%

Connector Gross Weight
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex 0.27 kg / 0.59 Ibs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
1.8 m /6 ft cover 30RU Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 2712 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 1.85 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85447000

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in

Depth: 600 mm / 23.62 in %4

Height

o



Technical Information LC-SC

0S2 Cable
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant

OM4 Cable
OM4 RBS 50u/125y, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant

Connector
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex

Cable Length
1.8 m / 6 ft cover 30RU

Cassette Profiles
ABS and RAL9001

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in
Depth: 600 mm / 23.62 in

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% - 90%

Gross Weight
0.27 kg / 0.59 Ibs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 2712 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 1.85 in

Custom Tariff Number
85447000

'6'1‘/3

X0

Height



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 46RU /
Cat.b6a

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The flat Cat.é6a cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette / 46RU is 2.5m long and covers up to 46RU. You can decide
between UTP and STP shielding and eight different cable colours
for better overview.

-IO Years of E U Made
Warranty Product

24 x Cassette



Technical Information

STP Cable Operating Temperature Range
Flat Cat.6a U/FTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, -20°C - 60°C
AWG36,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE (802.3af), RoHS compliant

UTP Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
Flat Cat.6a U/UTP,ISO/IEC 11801 Channel Class Ea, ANSI/EIA/TIA-568 Cat 6A Channel, 500MHz, 10% — 90%
AWG30,100% stranded copper, PVC jacket, PoE++ (802.3bt, Type 3 (60 W)), RoHS compliant

Connector Cat.6a Gross Weight
RJ45 shielded plug, pins gold plated, snagless booted 0.31kg / 0.68 lbs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
2.5m /8.2 ftcover 46 RU:1.8 m / 6 ft extractable + 0.7 m / 2.3 ft overlength non-retractable Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 27.12 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 1.85 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85444210

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /157 in

Depth: 600 mm /23.62 in %

Height



patchbox.one /
Cassette / 46RU /

Fiber Optic

Build your own patchbox.one with various cable types and colours
of your choice! The patchbox.one / Frame offers space for 24
Cable Cassettes. The Fiber Optic cable inside patchbox.one /
Cassette / 46RU is 2.5m long and covers up to 46RU. You can decide
between OS2 and OM4 and LC-LC and LC-SC connectors.

-I O Years of
Warranty

24 x Cassette



Technical Information LC-LC

OS2 Cable Operating Temperature Range
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.B3, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant -20°C - 60°C

OM4 Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
OM4 RBS 50u/125p, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant 10% - 90%

Connector Gross Weight
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex 0.28 kg / 0.611bs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
2.5m /8.2 ftcover 46 RU:1.8 m / 6 ft extractable + 0.7 m / 2.3 ft overlength non-retractable Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 27.12 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 185 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85447000

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in

Depth: 600 mm /23.62in "o,

Height

o



Technical Information LC-SC

OS2 Cable Operating Temperature Range
OS2 RBS 9u/125p, G.657.83, LSZH, Yellow, Single-Mode, RoHS compliant -20°C - 60°C

OM4 Cable Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
OM4 RBS 50u/125p, LSZH, Erika Violet, Multi-Mode, RoHS compliant 10% - 90%

Connector Gross Weight
LC Duplex — LC Duplex / LC Duplex — SC Duplex 0.28 kg / 0.611bs

Cable Length Packaging Dimensions
2.5m /8.2 ftcover 46 RU:1.8 m / 6 ft extractable + 0.7 m / 2.3 ft overlength non-retractable Width: 689 mm Height: 50 mm Depth: 47 mm | Width: 27.12 in Height: 1.96 in Depth: 185 in

Cassette Profiles Custom Tariff Number
ABS and RAL9001 85447000

Plastic Parts

Polyoxymethylene POM

Width: 18mm / 0.70 in
Height: 40mm /1.57 in W,
Depth: 600 mm / 23.62in %

Height

NS



/dev/mount

The /dev/mount is the fastest solution replacing conventional cage
nuts used in server and network racks. Its faster mounting capabil-
ities increases productivity of mounting 19” equipment. The /dev/
mount holds equipment securely in place before the nuts are fas-
tened, making hardware mounting a faster and more secure task.

ltems included

B

50x /dev/mount 100x dual-sided / reversible hex nuts




Technical Information

Materials Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
Stainless Steel 10% - 90%

Gross Weight Operating Temperature Range
0.81kg /1.7 Ibs -40°C -100°C

Product Dimensions Packaging Dimensions
Width: 43.32mm Height: 21.54mm Depth: 42.22mm | Width: 1,71inch Height: 0,85 inch Depth: 1,66 inch Width: 240 mm Height: 70 mm Depth: 160 mm | Width: 9,44 inch Height: 2,75 inch Depth: 6,29 inch

Max. load weight Custom Tariff Number
200 kg / 440 Ibs 73181900

Width: 43.32 mm /1.71in
Depth: 42.22 mm /1,66 in
Height: 21.54 mm / 0,85 in

Height

Depth

Width



Setup.exe

The Setup.exe enables one technician to do the job of two. The Set-
up.exe secures the weight of equipment, such as switches, in server
and network racks until they are securely screwed in. Mounted
inside out of a rack the Setup.exe creates the ideal workspace to
place a laptop during configuration or terminating a patch panel.
Suitable for threaded holes as well as squared punched holes in 19¢
racks.

ltems included

=t raeo0= GOl

1x Setup.exe 1x Threaded holes adapter

1x Squared holes adapter



Technical Information

Materials Pin sizes

Aluminium, stainless steel, powder coated steel squared holes: 6.5mm | round holes: 3.5mm*

Gross Weight Operating Temperature Range
1.03 kg /227 Ibs -40°C -100°C

Product Dimensions Packaging Dimensions
Width: 465mm Height: 45mm Depth: 53.5mm | Width: 18,30 inch Height: 1,77 inch Depth: 21,06 inch Width: 510 mm Height: 55 mm Depth: 600 mm | Width: 20,07 inch Height: 2,16 inch Depth: 23,62 inch

Max. load weight Custom Tariff Number
50 kg /110 Ibs 82055980

Width: 465 mm /18.30 in
Height: 45 mm /177 in

—> =

— " parenpex Bnal —

0) Height

Width



Patchcatch Solo

The Patchcatch Solo is ORU Cable Management Tool that fastens
your device while at the same time managing your cables. One
24-Pack replaces 48 conventional cage nut screws as well as 12 ca-
ble managers, therefore allowing you to use up to 50% more rack
space. Ideal for server cabinets with limited space around the rails,
the Patchcatch Solo enables you to manage your cables on the
front sides of the rack without wasting a rack unit. The Patchcatch
Solo is compatible with conventional M6 cage nuts, the PATCHBOX
/dev/mount, and the Mounting Rails of the patchbox.one. One 24-
pack of Patchcatch Solo allows you to manage cables and fasten
hardware of 12 rack units.

Years of

Warranty

ltems included

— 48 x Patchcatch Solo 48 x Patchcatch Solo Spacer

24 x Patchcatch Solo Clips



Technical Information

Materials
Steel and plastic POM

Gross Weight
0.81kg /178 lbs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 200 mm Height: 60 mm Depth: 90 mm | Widt i i .36 in Depth: 3.54in

Max. load weight
250 kg / 5511bs

Width: 13 mm / 0.51in
Depth: 1mm /2.40in
Height: 43 mm /1.69 in

Assembly Depth

13mm x 43 mm x 56 mm | 0.51in x 1.69 in x 2.20 in

Operating Temperature Range
-40°C —100°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% — 90%

Custom Tariff Number
73181900

=

Width ]:

Depth

Height



patchbox.one /
Patchcatch

The Patchcatch is our ORU cable organizer for your network rack.
Stop wasting precious rack units with horizontal or vertical cable
managers. Use the innovative Patchcatch for optimal cable man-
agement. Simply guide the cables to the side of the RU they are
patched to, to keep the rack nice and tidy. Four pieces are included
in one pack.

E U Product

4 x Patchcatch



Technical Information

Plastic Parts
Polyoxymethylene POM

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% — 90%

Gross Weight
0.06 kg /0.3 Ibs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 100 mm Height: 40 mm Depth: 95 mm | Width: 3.93 in Heig

Custom Tariff Number
39269097

Width: 50 mm /1.96 in
Depth: 58 mm / 2.28 in
Height: 5Tmm /2 in

57 in Depth: 3.74in

Width

Height

Depth



patchbox.one /
Blind Panels

The Blind Panels can cover up unused slots from your patchbox.

one. This ensures air circulation remains optimised and keeps the
temperature in your network cabinet in balance. Simply clip them
into the frame and reuse them anytime in another slot. Ten pieces

are included in one pack.

10 x Blind Panel



Technical Information

Plastic Parts
Polyoxymethylene POM

Operating Temperature Range
-20°C - 60°C

Ambient Humidity Non-Condensing
10% — 90%

Gross Weight
0.06 kg /0.3 Ibs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 100 mm Height: 40 mm Depth: 95 mm | Width: 3.93 in Heig 57in Depth: 3.74in

Custom Tariff Number
39269097

Width: 17 mm / 0,66 in
Depth: 26 mm /1.02in
Height: 43 mm /1.69 in

Height

Width Depth



patchbox.one /
ID-Labels

The patchbox.one / ID-Labels set contains 432 printable stickers on
3 A4 sheets, made for labelling up to 9 patchbox.one systems. The
labels are applied directly to the cable stoppers and help improve

paichbooneyID-Rabely cable management and documentation. Labels can be customized
using our printable template, making it easy to identify and track
connections.

Items included

3x A4 Sheet




Technical Information

Scope of Delivery
3x A4 Label Sheet

Gross Weight
73g/0.61bs

Packaging Dimensions
Width: 260 mm Height: 350 mm | Width: 10.23 in Height: 13.77 in

Product Dimensions
Width: 210 mm Height: 297 mm | Width: 8.26 in Height: 1169 in

Custom Tariff Number
4821010

Width: 13,82 mm / 0.54 in
Height: 9,81mm / 0.38 in

Width

Height
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